	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > HR-3U-2500
	HR-3U-2500 (FDK America Inc)
		    Part Number:
            HR-3U-2500
		    Manufacturer:
            FDK America Inc
		    Description:
            BATT NIMH 1.2V AA 2300MAH BUTTON
		    Category:
            Battery Products
		    Family:
            Batteries Rechargeable (Secondary)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS compliant by exemption
		Reference Price :
$ 6.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 HR-3U-2500 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    HR-3U-2500  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CI-28487-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1479542-1 TE Connectivity  KIT FLOOR FITTING CABLING
EN4SD242410GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X10" GREY
HWM2412U20BK Hammond Manufacturing  12U 20IN SWING OUT WALL MOUNT
9457410250 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
W.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(100) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM WFL-WFL 100MM ULTRA
0982670977 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 27POS
2032237-8 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY SFP+ M-M 7M
0923181417 Molex Inc  14CKT PICOFLEX HARNESS 170MM
M1AXA-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20A/MC20G/X
H2MXH-5006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50H/AE50M/X
10-012-114X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 10POS
65007 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 7COND 20AWG SLATE 100'
M244817 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 20AWG WH 100'
M13036 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG SLT 500'
2710/4 Daburn Electronics  30 AWG SHLD 4 COND 100'
172619 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE 100'
0801674 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET ELASTOMER GRAY
142-00225 HellermannTyton  S30 RED PULL TIGHT SEAL 9" SEQ
KLBS-35012-01A Essentra Components  KURLY-LOK BASE .30-.40"DIA 3/4"H
382A046-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0192670195 Molex Inc  3/8 INCH HST BLACK 25/4'/PKG
6-1393252-5 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A 277VAC
LMLK1-1REC5-30291-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-2-33299-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5000-P10-H-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 50VDC
483-V533-J2M1-B2S0ZN-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 115VAC 28VDC
KLDR.100HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .100A
SC-2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2 AMP 600V T-LEG SC
P6KE82A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC AXIAL
1.5KE24A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC 1.5KE
SMDA03C-5/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC 8SOIC
MXLSMCJ160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AB
P4KE62CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 50.2VWM 89VC AXIAL
SA24C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC AXIAL
SMBJ30HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC SMB
TISP4125F3LMFR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
TMOV20RP140M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 10KA DISC 20MM
V575LT40CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
0830809 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK CARD UCT
	HR-3U-2500  keywords
	    	HR-3U-2500
	HR-3U-2500  FDK America Inc
	HR-3U-2500  pdf
	HR-3U-2500  datasheet
	HR-3U-2500  price
	HR-3U-2500  distributor
	electronic components HR-3U-2500
	HR-3U-2500  Battery Products
	HR-3U-2500  Batteries Rechargeable (Secondary)
	HR-3U-2500  BATT NIMH 1.2V AA 2300MAH BUTTON
	HR-3U-2500
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .